


THE ARRIVAL

Shaun Tan

Sydney: Lothian, 2014.
Reprint. Signed by Author
32cm x 24cm. [128], monochrome illustrations. Illustrated matte papered
boards.

This copy signed by Tan with a sketch.

. Near Fine Condition. $200.00 AUD.

Book#0032934
ISBN: / 9780734406941

Read More
Category: Children

WHERE MAGIC LIES

Ainslie Meares

Melbourne: The Hawthorn Press, 1968.
First Edition.
22cm x 15cm. 183 pages. Grey cloth, gilt lettering, illustrated jacket.

The first novel by Australian psychiatrist Ainslie Meares.

Foxing to edges and endpapers. Tape stains to endpapers. Previous owner's
name and stamp, annotations to list of other works page. Small chips and tears
to jacket. Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0032935
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Fiction
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MUSASHI

Eiji Yoshikawa

Tokyo: Kodansha International, 1993.
Later Printing.
21cm x 15cm. 970 pages. Black wrappers, white lettering, illustrated jacket.

. Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0032936
ISBN: 4770018134 / 9784770018137
Samurai

Read More
Categories: Asia, Countries, Fiction, Japan

COCAINE CONSUMER'S HANDBOOK

David Lee

Berkeley: And/Or Press, 1976.
First Edition.
21cm x 13.5cm. x, 38, [16] pages, [8] pages of colour plates. Pictorial wrappers.

The first printing.

Spine chipped. Wrappers creased. Soiling to fore-edge of front half. Fair
Condition. $220.00 AUD.

Book#0032937
ISBN: 0915904144 / 9780915904143

Read More
Categories: Cocaine, Ethnopharmacology & Psychedelia

https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/musashi-4/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Musashi
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/musashi-4/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Musashi
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/asia/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/fiction/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/asia/japan/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/cocaine-consumers-handbook-3/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Cocaine+Consumer%27s+Handbook
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/cocaine-consumers-handbook-3/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Cocaine+Consumer%27s+Handbook
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/ethnopharmacology-psychedelia/cocaine/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/ethnopharmacology-psychedelia/


OXY

Otto Snow

Spring Hill: Thoth Press, 2001.
First Edition.
23cm x 15cm. x, 246 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

The science of OxyCodone, and other opioids.

Spine creased. Wrappers upper panel creased and with <1.5cm closed tear to
middle of fore-edge. Rub to tail spine corner of lower panel. Some soiling and
highlighting to the first two chapters. Fair Condition. $120.00 AUD.
Book#0032938 ISBN: 0966312821 / 9780966312829

Read More
Categories: Ethnopharmacology & Psychedelia, Opiods

ARMY OF LOVERS

Rosa Von Praunheim

London: Gay Men's Press, 1980.
First Edition.
20cm x 13cm. 208 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Interviews on the American gay movement from the 1979 film Armee der
Liebenden oder Aufstand der Perversen [Army of Lovers or Revolt of the
Perverts] by German gay film-maker Rosa von Praunheim (1942-)

. Fine Condition. $120.00 AUD.

Book#0032939
ISBN: 0907040004 / 9780907040002

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies
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EDGE CITY ON TWO DIFFERENT PLANS: A
COLLECTION OF LESBIAN AND GAY WRITING
FROM AUSTRALIA

Margaret Bradstock; Gary Dunne; Dave Sargent; Louise Wakeling

Sydney: Sydney Gay Writers Collective, 1983.
First Edition.
21cm x 13.5cm. 223 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Foxing to top edge. Minor creasing to spine. Previous owner's stamp. Good
Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0032940
ISBN: 0949876011 / 9780949876010

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ in Australia

SUN WAVES VOL. 1 NO. 1

Sandville

Los Angeles: Sandville, No date.
First Edition.
27.5cm x 21.5cm. 64 pages, illustrations, some colour. Pictorial saddle-stapled
self-wrappers.

Single and possibly only issue of Sun Waves by nudist publisher Sandville.
Sandville produced a variety of short lived nudist publications during the
1960s. Sun Waves was a quality publication with refined photographic merit
and essays of subcultural interest bearing the description: An Educational,
Cultural, and Scientific Publication, for the Advancement of Nudism. Cover
articles: Naked Equals Naughty, A Dodo in the Making, Nakedness Out of
Place. Includes a directory of official nudist parks in the United States.
Unrecorded in OCLC.

A small chip and closed tear to wrappers lower panel. Near Fine Condition.
$120.00 AUD.

Book#0032941
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Sexuality - Nudism / Naturism
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SUN LANE VOLUME ONE, NUMBER ONE

Triumph News Co.

North Hollywood: Triumph News Co., 1967.
First Edition.
27.5cm x 21.5cm. [56] pages, illustrations, some colour. Pictorial saddle-stapled
wrappers.

First issue of nudist rag Sun Lane. A slightly more titillating photography
selection with a few articles for good measure. The editors put forth they are
trying to go beyond the restrictiveness of the nudist camp to show the joy of
the movement in all places, be it the home, the mountains, the beach, or just
about anywhere it does not offend people. Unrecorded in OCLC.

Very minor creasing to crown fore-edge corner of wrappers lower panel. Near
Fine Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0032942
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Sexuality - Nudism / Naturism

ARCHER MAGAZINE 3

Amy Middleton

Melbourne: Archer Magazine, 2015.
First Edition.
28cm x 21cm. 96 pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

The Australian Journal of Sexual Diversity. Archer Magazine is an award-
winning print publication about sexuality, gender and identity. It is published
twice-yearly in Melbourne, Australia, with a focus on lesser-heard voices and
the uniqueness of our experiences.

. New Book. $17.00 AUD.

Book#0032943
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Aboriginal Australia, Gender Studies, LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies,
LGBTIQ+ Lesbian Studies
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ARCHER MAGAZINE 4: THE AGEING ISSUE

Amy Middleton

Melbourne: Archer Magazine, 2015.
First Edition.
28cm x 21cm. 96 pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Archer Magazine is an award-winning print publication about sexuality, gender
and identity. It is published twice-yearly in Melbourne, Australia, with a focus
on lesser-heard voices and the uniqueness of our experiences.

. New Book. $17.00 AUD.

Book#0032944
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Aboriginal Australia, Gender Studies, LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies,
LGBTIQ+ Lesbian Studies

ARCHER MAGAZINE 5: THE CULTURE ISSUE

Amy Middleton

Melbourne: Archer Magazine, 2016.
First Edition.
28cm x 21cm. 96 pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Archer Magazine is an award-winning print publication about sexuality, gender
and identity. It is published twice-yearly in Melbourne, Australia, with a focus
on lesser-heard voices and the uniqueness of our experiences.

. New Book. $17.00 AUD.

Book#0032945
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Aboriginal Australia, Gender Studies, LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies,
LGBTIQ+ Lesbian Studies
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ARCHER MAGAZINE 7: THE NON-BINARY ISSUE

Amy Middleton

Melbourne: Archer Magazine, 2017.
First Edition.
28cm x 21cm. 112 pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Archer Magazine is an award-winning print publication about sexuality, gender
and identity. It is published twice-yearly in Melbourne, Australia, with a focus
on lesser-heard voices and the uniqueness of our experiences.

. New Book. $17.00 AUD.

Book#0032946
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Aboriginal Australia, Gender Studies, LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies,
LGBTIQ+ Lesbian Studies

ARCHER MAGAZINE 8: THE SPACES ISSUE

Amy Middleton

Melbourne: Archer Magazine, 2017.
First Edition.
28cm x 21cm. 112 pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Archer Magazine is an award-winning print publication about sexuality, gender
and identity. It is published twice-yearly in Melbourne, Australia, with a focus
on lesser-heard voices and the uniqueness of our experiences.

. New Book. $17.00 AUD.

Book#0032947
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Aboriginal Australia, Gender Studies, LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies,
LGBTIQ+ Lesbian Studies
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ARCHER MAGAZINE 9: THE FAMILY ISSUE

Amy Middleton

Melbourne: Archer Magazine, 2017.
First Edition.
28cm x 21cm. 112 pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Archer Magazine is an award-winning print publication about sexuality, gender
and identity. It is published twice-yearly in Melbourne, Australia, with a focus
on lesser-heard voices and the uniqueness of our experiences.

. New Book. $17.00 AUD.

Book#0032948
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Aboriginal Australia, Gender Studies, LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies,
LGBTIQ+ Lesbian Studies

ARCHER MAGAZINE 10: THE HISTORY ISSUE

Amy Middleton

Melbourne: Archer Magazine, 2018.
First Edition.
28cm x 21cm. 112 pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Archer Magazine is an award-winning print publication about sexuality, gender
and identity. It is published twice-yearly in Melbourne, Australia, with a focus
on lesser-heard voices and the uniqueness of our experiences.

. New Book. $17.00 AUD.

Book#0032949
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Aboriginal Australia, Gender Studies, LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies,
LGBTIQ+ Lesbian Studies
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IRINA IONESCO

Irina Ionesco

Tokyo: Editions Treville, 1992.
Third Edition.
19cm x 13cm. [92] pages, colour photographs. Pictorial matte papered boards.
Text is bilingual, Japanese and English, primarily photographs.

Very minor foxing. Near Fine Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0032950
ISBN: 4845706687 / 9784845706686

Read More
Categories: Photography, Sexuality - Art & Erotica

TADANORI YOKOO'S POSTERS IDEA SPECIAL
ISSUE

Tadanori Yokoo

Tokyo: Seibundo Shinkosha Publishing, 1994.
Second Printing.
29.5cm x 22.5cm. 135 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated wrappers. Text is
bilingual, English and Japanese.

The original magazine format special issue.

Marks to spine. Minor foxing. Very Good Condition. $100.00 AUD.

Book#0032951
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Asian Art
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EXPOSITION DI-MACCIO: GENIE DE LA PEINTURE
FANTASTIQUE DE FRANCE

Gerard Di-Maccio; Tomio Noguchi

Tokyo: Asahi Shimbun, 1988.
First Edition.
29cm x 24cm. [iv], 104 pages, colour illustrations. White cloth, gilt and blind
lettering, illustrated jacket. Text is bilingual, Japanese and French, primarily
illustrations.

Exhibition catalogue for the first international exhibition by French visionary
artist Gerard Di-Maccio. Di-Maccio developed a strong following in Japan
which is now home to a museum dedicated to his art.

Foxing to top edge. Very Good Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0032952
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Contemporary Surreal & Imaginative Figurative Art

SOMA AND THE FLY-AGARIC: MR. WASSON'S
REJOINDER TO PROFESSOR BROUGH

R. Gordon Wasson

Cambridge: Botanical Museum of Harvard University, 1972.
First Edition. Inscribed by Author
24cm x 17cm. 58 pages. Lettered wrappers.

Ethnomycological Studies No. 2. Foreword by Richard Evans Schultes. The rare
second part of Wasson's Ethnomycological Studies. The paper is an answer to
Prof. John Brough of Cambridge, who contested Wasson's hypothesis that the
original soma plant must have been Amanita muscaria. This copy inscribed by
Wasson to Swiss chemist Conrad Hans Eugster declaring that the work on
amanati muscaria must go on and enquiring how much of a grant is needed to
carry said work, dated Paris, 28 November 1972.

Very minor shelf wear. Near Fine Condition. $1500.00 AUD.

Book#0032953
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Ethnopharmacology & Psychedelia
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HERBIER DE LA FRANCE: HISTOIRE DES
CHAMPIGNONS

Pierre Bulliard; M. Walhein

Paris: Pierre Bulliard, No date.
.
25.5cm x 17.5cm. [x] leaves (printed recto only), 219 original water-colour plates.
Quarter leather, marbled papered boards, gilt lettering, with gilt mushroom
tool to spine.

219 manuscript watercolour plates by M. Walhein, a Member of French
Mycological Society, from the originals by French physician and botanist Jean
Baptiste Francois Pierre Bulliard (1752-1793). Bound in quarter leather with a
typescript index to the plates.

Some rubbing to leather. Very minor tanning. Very Good Condition. $3000.00
AUD.

Book#0032954
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Natural History & Resources

A BONE OF FACT (FAMILY EDITION)

David Walsh

Berriedale: Museum of Old and New Art, 2020.
Family Edition.
30.5cm x 24.5cm. 596, 568 pages, 2 volumes, colour illustrations. Red
leatherette, gilt lettering, slipcase.

"Behold, David�s magnum opus: his memoir, A Bone of Fact (first published in
2014), but embellished beyond belief and transformed into an extravagant new
tome, originally conceived as a gift to his family. It's everything David couldn�t
fit into the original: a wealth of heretofore untold opinion, anecdote, scandal
and so forth; and the culmination of ten years of Walshian thought and
analysis, laid bare for posterity or censure. All this alongside photography from
Mona's history, and pictures of David's friends and family. And with a fighting
weight of more than 1100 pages, it�s so big we had to slice it up into two
volumes." (publisher's blurb)

Small closed tear to one edge of slipcase. Near Fine Condition. $250.00 AUD.

Book#0032955
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australia, Biography & Autobiography, Countries,
Tasmania
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A BONE OF FACT

David Walsh

Sydney: Picador, 2014.
First Edition.
23cm x 17cm. [xiv], 370 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated matte papered
boards, gilt lettering.

Very minor shelf wear. Near Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0032956
ISBN: / 9781742612911
MONA, Museum of Old and New Art, Gamblers

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australia, Biography & Autobiography, Countries,
Tasmania

THE FOUR BOOKS: CONFUCIAN ANALECTS, THE
GREAT LEARNING, THE DOCTRINE OF THE MEAN,
AND THE WORKS OF MENCIUS

James Legge

Hong Kong: The Chinese Book Co., No date.
Reprint.
20.5cm x 13cm. 1014 pages. Cloth, gilt lettering.

Chinese text with English translation and notes by James Legge.

Title page removed. Fair Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0032957
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Philosophy
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THE BOOK OF THE LAW

Aleister Crowley

Boston: Weiser Books, 1976.
Reprint.
16cm x 12cm. 50, [2], 22, 22, 21 pages. Lettered wrappers.

. Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0032958
ISBN: 0877283346 / 9780877283348

Read More
Category: Magic, Paranormal & Occult

TORTURE GARDEN: VINTAGE EROTICA ARCHIVES

Azzlo Discipline

Tokyo: Treville, 1993.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 15cm. [94] pages, sepia illustrations. Pictorial matte papered boards.
Text is bilingual, English and Japanese, primarily pictorial.

The Alexandre Dupouy Collection, with an introduction by him.

Minor foxing to top edge edge. Very Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0032959
ISBN: 4845708655 / 9784845708659

Read More
Category: Sexuality - Art & Erotica
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ADULT CINEMA OF JAPAN 2

Munechika Otomo

Tokyo: Haga, No date.
First Edition.
21cm x 15cm. 160 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated wrappers,
pictorial jacket.

Collection of film frames from Japanese adult films, mostly bondage.

Cracked but still holding. Wrappers creased. Fair Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0032960
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Sexuality - Art & Erotica

PSYCHOPATHIA SEXUALIS, MIT BESONDERER
BERUCKSICHTIGUNG DER CONTRAREN
SEXUALEMPFINDUNG: EINE MEDICINISCH-
GERICHTLICHE STUDIE FUR ARZTE UND
JURISTEN

Richard von Krafft-Ebing

Stuttgart: Verlag Von Ferdinand Enke, 1903.
Twelfth Edition.
24cm x 17cm. ix, [1], 437 pages. Blue cloth, white lettering, marbled edges. Text
is in German.

The classic early sexual pathology text regarded as the bible of
psychopathology. With it came the coining of the terms sadism and
masochism and the view of homosexuality as a mental illness. From the
collection of Dr. Gary Simes, book-plate pasted down, date written on rear
paste-down.

Slightly cocked. Moderate shelf wear. Tanning. Previous owner's name. English
blurb for a different edition pasted to endpaper. Good Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0032961
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Foreign Language, German, Sexology
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CHAINS

Larry Townsend

Los Angeles: Larry Townsend, 1974.
First Edition.
27.5cm x 21.5cm. 62 pages. Illustrated saddle-stapled wrappers.

Erotic gay BDSM story by the author of the Leatherman's Handbook.

Very minor shelf wear. Near Fine Condition. $85.00 AUD.

Book#0032962
ISBN: 0892370106 / 9780892370108

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction, Sexuality - Erotic Fiction

1066 AND ALL THAT: A MEMORABLE HISTORY OF
ENGLAND

Walter Carruthers Sellar; Robert Julian Yeatman

London: The Folio Society, 1995.
Fifth Folio Printing.
21cm x 14cm. 116 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated papered
boards, slipcase.

Introduction by Ned Sherrin.

Very minor foxing. Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0032963
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: History
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THE FATHER BROWN STORIES (VOLUME 1)

G. K. Chesterton

London: The Folio Society, 1996.
First Folio Printing.
24cm x 16cm. 358 pages. Purple illustrated cloth, gilt lettering, slipcase.

Minor staining to spine. Foxing to edges. Previous owner's name. Good
Condition. $10.00 AUD.

Book#0032964
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Fiction

THE GREEK MYTHS (2 VOLUMES)

Robert Graves

London: The Folio Society, 2001.
Eleventh Folio Printing.
24cm x 16cm. 700 pages, 2 volumes, continuous pagination, black and white
illustrations. Quarter cloth, gilt lettering, illustrated papered boards, slipcase.

Illustrations by Grahame Baker. Introduction by Kenneth McLeish.

Books are in Fine Condition, very minor shelf wear to slipcase. Near Fine
Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0032965
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Countries, Europe, Greece, Myths, Legends & Folklore
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THE CONSOLATION OF PHILOSOPHY

Boethius; V. E. Watts

London: The Folio Society, 2000.
Third Folio Printing.
23cm x 16.5cm. 207 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated papered boards,
slipcase.

Minor foxing to edges. Near Fine Condition. $25.00 AUD.

Book#0032966
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Philosophy

HANS ANDERSEN'S FAIRY TALES: WITH
ILLUSTRATIONS BY W. HEATH ROBINSON

Hans Christian Andersen; W. Heath Robinson

London: The Folio Society, 2009.
Seventeenth Folio Printing.
25cm x 19cm. xi, 289 pages, illustrations, some colour. Red illustrated cloth, gilt
lettering, top edge red, slipcase.

A brochure about the William Heath Robinson Trust laid in. NASH 836.

Very minor soiling to fore-edge. Minor bump to slipcase. Near Fine Condition.
$30.00 AUD.

Book#0032967
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Fiction, Myths, Legends & Folklore
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MAPPING THE WORLD: A HISTORY OF
EXPLORATION

Peter Whitfield

London: The Folio Society, 2000.
First Folio Printing.
29cm x 23cm. 263 pages, colour illustrations, maps. Green cloth, black and gilt
decoration, gilt lettering, slipcase.

Book is in Fine Condition. Minor rubbing and tearing to slipcase. Near Fine
Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0032968
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Exploration, Geography & Maps

TWO-WAY RADIO OPERATIONAL INSTRUCTIONS

Taxi Service Pty. Ltd.

[Brisbane]: Taxi Service Pty. Ltd., 1962.
First Edition.
20cm x 12.5cm. 11 pages. Lettered saddle-stapled wrappers.

Radio code and operations manual for the Black & White Cab Co. and Blue &
White Cabs, Brisbane. From 1956 the two companies entered into a joint
venture operating independent two-way radio dispatch systems from the
same building at 27 Quay Street, North Quay, until they merged in 1983. Details
radio codes and zones, rank locations, and general instructions. Dated July 1st,
1962 by C. B. O'Brien, Manager. Unrecorded in Trove.

Wrappers tanned with some annotations to lower panel, name to upper panel
rubbed out. Some splitting to spine. Small chip to crown fore-edge corner of
first leaf. Good Condition. $85.00 AUD.

Book#0032969
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Ephemera, Queensland
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PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH OF QUEENSLAND:
CENTENARY CELEBRATIONS: SOUVENIR &
PROGRAMME, 1849-1949

Presbyterian Church of Queensland

Brisbane: Simpson, Halligan & Co., 1949.
First Edition.
29cm x 22.5cm. 40 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Centenary Celebrations Souvenir & Programme of the Presbyterian Church in
Queensland, 1849-1949. General history together with histories on the
Brisbane, Rockhampton, Toowoomba, Maryborough, Townsville, and Mackay
Presbytery, social services, and programmes for the various celebratory
services marking the occasion.

Foxing and tanning to wrappers with small closed tears to edges. Interior
clean. Very Good Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0032970
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Holidays & Special Occasions, Queensland,
Religion & Theology

A TALE OF TWO BRIDGES: OFFICIAL OPENING OF
THE HOUGHTON HIGHWAY SOUVENIR BOOK

Peninsula Publicity and Promotions

Redcliffe: Peninsula Publicity and Promotions, 1979.
.
25cm x 19cm. [72] pages, black and white illustrations. Side-stapled illustrated
wrappers.

Minor soiling, foxing, tanning. Very Good Condition. $25.00 AUD.

Book#0032971
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Genealogy & Local History, Queensland
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THE ANNALS OF ANNERLEY: PROCEEDINGS OF
THE ANNERLEY CONFERENCE, 17 JULY 1994

John Kerr

Brisbane: Royal Historical Society of Queensland, 1997.
First Edition.
29.5cm x 21cm. 70 pages, black and white illustrations, map. Pictorial wrappers.

Minor shelf and handling wear. Very Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0032972
ISBN: 0959579044 / 9780959579048

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Genealogy & Local History, Queensland

LOGAN RIVER TINNIE TRAIL: A HERITAGE TRAIL
ALONG THE LOGAN RIVER

Mary Howells

: Logan City Council, 2003.
First Edition.
21cm x 30cm. 130 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial french fold
wrappers.

Illustrated by Darren Johnson.

. Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0032973
ISBN: 0975051903 / 9780975051900

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Genealogy & Local History, Queensland,
Travel & Places
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QUEENSLAND HERITAGE SKETCHBOOK

Evan Winkle; Janet Hogan

Sydney: Weldon Publishing, 1988.
First Edition.
26cm x 24cm. 95 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated glossy
papered boards, illustrated jacket.

Tanning to first and last leaves. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0032974
ISBN: 0947116591 / 9780947116590

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, History, Queensland

ILLUSTRATED HISTORY OF BRISBANE

Hector Holthouse

Sydney: Reed, 1982.
First Edition.
24cm x 18cm. 64 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Very minor tanning. Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0032975
ISBN: 0589503227 / 9780589503222

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, History, Queensland
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BEST GAY EROTICA 1996

Scott Heim; Michael Ford

San Francisco: Cleis Press, 1996.
First Edition.
23cm x 15cm. 208 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

Selected and introduced by Felice Picano. Edited by Richard Labonte.

Minor foxing to top edge. Previous owner's stamp. Very Good Condition. $15.00
AUD.

Book#0032976
ISBN: 1573440523 / 9781573440523

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction, Sexuality - Erotic Fiction

SHAFT

Adina Yurana; Steve DeKalb

Sydney: Howard Productions / Potz Press, 1972.
.
17.5cm x 11cm. [158], [156] pages, 2 volumes in 1, black and white illustrations.
Pictorial wrappers.

Rare 1970s Australian erotica. A Potz Press two books in one being: 1. Pot-
Pourri of Sex No. 2 by Adina Yurana; and 2. Sex and Spank by Steve DeKalb.
Originally published individually here combined in new wrappers titled Shaft
with the lower wrapper of Pot-Pourri and upper wrapper of Sex and Spank
bound in.

Very minor chip to spine tail. Near Fine Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0032977
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Sexuality - Art & Erotica, Sexuality - Erotic Fiction
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BEN WESTWOOD

Ben Westwood

Tokyo: E. T. Insolite, 1999.
First Edition.
23cm x 16cm. 132 pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial papered boards, jacket.

"A celebration of femininity -- fetish photography by Ben Westwood, the son
of British fashion designer Vivienne Westwood. The first monograph of the
new star of U.K. fetish photography, Ben Westwood, is full of fetish and chic
costumes from "Agent Provokature," the cultic lingerie shop that his beloved
brother runs. This is his first photo collection. Many erotic photos of women
posing provocatively in lingerie and fetish gear. Some partial nudity, a little full
nudity." (publisher's blurb)

Very minor shelf wear. Near Fine Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0032978
ISBN: 4309903614 / 9784309903613

Read More
Categories: Photography, Sexuality - Art & Erotica

NAKED FACES: THE WORKS OF NOBUYOSHI
ARAKI 1

Nobuyoshi Araki

Tokyo: Heibonsha, 1996.
First Edition. Signed by Author
22cm x 15cm. [202] pages, photographs. Lettered wrappers, pictorial jacket, no
obi. Text is in Japanese, primarily photographs.

The first in the 20 volume series, each focussing on a different aspect of the
work of Japanese photographer Araki. Naked Faces focusses on his portrait
work. This copy signed by Araki in silver marker.

Very minor tanning to text pages. Near Fine Condition. $400.00 AUD.

Book#0032979
ISBN: 4582664016 / 9784582664010

Read More
Categories: Asia, Countries, Japan, Photography
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YOKO: THE WORKS OF NOBUYOSHI ARAKI 3

Nobuyoshi Araki

Tokyo: Heibonsha, 1996.
First Edition.
22cm x 15cm. [200] pages, black and white illustrations. Lettered wrappers,
pictorial jacket, no obi. Text is in Japanese, primarily photographs.

The third in the 20 volume series, each focussing on a different aspect of the
work of Japanese photographer Araki. Yoko focusses on portraiture of his late
wife Yoko Aoki.

Very minor shelf wear. Very minor tanning to text pages. Near Fine Condition.
$80.00 AUD.

Book#0032980
ISBN: 4582664032 / 9784582664034

Read More
Categories: Asia, Countries, Japan, Photography, Sexuality - Art & Erotica

TOKYO NOVEL: THE WORKS OF NOBUYOSHI
ARAKI 6

Nobuyoshi Araki

Tokyo: Heibonsha, 1996.
First Edition.
22cm x 15cm. [304] pages, illustrations, some colour. Lettered wrappers,
pictorial jacket, no obi. Text is in Japanese, primarily photographs.

The sixth in the 20 volume series, each focussing on a different aspect of the
work of Japanese photographer Araki.

Very minor tanning to text pages. Near Fine Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0032981
ISBN: 4582664032 / 9784582664034

Read More
Categories: Asia, Countries, Japan, Photography, Sexuality - Art & Erotica
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TOKYO LUCKY HOLE

Nobuyoshi Araki

Tokyo: Ohta Shuppan, 1990.
First Edition.
21cm x 13cm. 272 pages, black and white photographs. Lettered wrappers,
pictorial jacket, no obi.

First edition of this classic of Japanese erotic photography by Araki. Photo
documentation of 1980s Shinjuku sex clubs. Later reprinted and widely
distributed by Taschen.

Minor tanning. Minor corner crease to a few pages. Very Good Condition.
$200.00 AUD.

Book#0032982
ISBN: 4872330021 / 9784872330021

Read More
Categories: Asia, Countries, Japan, Photography, Sexuality - Art & Erotica

HITOZUMA EROS 21

Nobuyoshi Araki

Tokyo: Futabasha, 2018.
First Edition.
23cm x 18.5cm. [304] pages, colour illustrations. Lettered wrappers, pictorial
jacket.

The twenty-first collected volume in Araki's Hitozuma series, capturing
portraits of married women. Originally a column in the magazine Shukan
Taishu, Hitozuma Eros has become a long running Araki series with over 20
volumes, featuring hundreds of wives who applied to have their portrait taken
by Araki.

Minor creasing to spine. Fine Condition. $100.00 AUD.

Book#0032983
ISBN: / 9784575313970

Read More
Category: Sexuality - Art & Erotica
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WET

Jurgen Maelfeyt

[Ghent]: Art Paper Editions, 2021.
First Edition.
32cm x 24cm. [48] pages, colour illustrations. Red cloth, blue and yellow
lettering.

"WET continues artist, designer and Art Paper Editions founder Jurgen
Maelfeyt�s playful re-appropriations of retro erotic imagery." Edition of 500.

In unopened original shrinkwrap. As New. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0032984
ISBN: / 9789493146662

Read More
Categories: Photography, Sexuality - Art & Erotica

NORTH OF CAPRICORN: THE ART OF RAY
CROOKE

Sue Smith

Townsville: Perc Tucker Regional Art Gallery, 1997.
First Edition.
29cm x 24cm. 95 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated french fold wrappers.

Single stamp. Near Fine Condition. $35.00 AUD.

Book#0032985
ISBN: 0949461164 / 9780949461162

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australian Art
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PATROL INTO YESTERDAY: MY NEW GUINEA
YEARS

J. K. McCarthy

Melbourne: F. W. Cheshire, 1967.
Reprint.
24cm x 15.5cm. [xii], 252 pages, black and white illustrations. Brown cloth, gilt
lettering and decoration, pictorial jacket.

Moderate handling wear. Minor foxing and soiling to edges. Jacket shelf worn
and rubbed with small chips and tears to edges. Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0032986
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Biography & Autobiography, Countries, Melanesia, Papua New
Guinea

A COURSE IN MIRACLES: COMBINED VOLUME

Foundation For Inner Peace

Glen Ellen: Foundation For Inner Peace, 1990.
Reprint.
24cm x 16cm. [x], x, 622, [vi], x, 478, [vi], iv, 88, [6] pages, 1 volume, unpaginated
card set. Blue bonded leather, gilt lettering.

Creasing to spine. Marginalia. Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0032987
ISBN: 0960638822 / 9780960638826

Read More
Categories: New Age & Alternative, Self Help & Motivation
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AUSTRALIAN ABORIGINAL STONE IMPLEMENTS:
INCLUDING BONE, SHELL AND TOOTH
IMPLEMENTS

Frederick D. McCarthy

Sydney: The Australian Museum Trust, 1976.
Second Edition, Revised.
24cm x 18.5cm. 107 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Cracked, loosening but still intact. Manuscript abbreviated title to spine.
Australian Museum Shop price sticker to wrappers. Fair Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0032988
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Aboriginal Australia

WHERE THE MASTER TOUCHED

Congo Missionaries of the Unevangelized Fields Mission

London: Unevangelized Fields Mission, 1950.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 14cm. 54 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated saddle-
stapled wrappers.

Stories and documentation of the Unevangelized Fields Mission work in Congo
in the between 1931 and 1949. At the time UMF had offices in London, Toronto,
Philadelphia, and Melbourne. In 2004 UMF changed its name to Crossworld
and continues its missionary work around the world. Scarce, 4 copies recorded
in OCLC.

Wrappers splitting at spine, extremely tender. Fair Condition. $120.00 AUD.

Book#0032989
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Africa, Congo, Countries, Religion & Theology
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THE VARIOUS CONTRIVANCES BY WHICH
ORCHIDS ARE FERTILISED BY INSECTS

Charles Darwin

London: John Murray, 1890.
Second Edition. Revised. Fifth Thousand.
20cm x 13cm. xvi, 300 pages, 32 advertisements. Green cloth, gilt lettering.

Darwin's first published work after the Origin of Species, providing evidence
supporting his theory of evolution through natural selection. Darwin believed
this volume tackled the question of design in nature. He maintained that the
complex internal arrangements and ornate ridges of orchids were not created
for the sake of beauty, but for the functional purpose of facilitating
reproduction. This copy with the advertisements dated June, 1897, and from
the collection of the former Premier of Queensland, Sir Thomas McIlwraith,
with his embossed stamp.

Some mottling to cloth. Foxing to first and last pages.. Good Condition. $450.00
AUD.

Book#0032990
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Natural History & Resources, Science & Technology

BRUCE LEE & JKD MAGAZINE NO. 7

Bruce Lee

Hong Kong: Bruce Lee Jeet-kune-do Club, [1977].
First Edition.
48cm x 88cm. Large colour folding poster. 1 photographic reproduction print.

A large colour poster with interviews, articles, and photographs on the films
and martial arts of Bruce Lee to verso. Includes essay by Chih Yao-chang,
assistant director of The Way of the Dragon and The Game of Death. A
facsimile signed photograph print laid in

. Fine Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0032991
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Film, Radio & Television, Martial Arts
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9 YUEN LONG GOVERNMENT PRIMARY A. M.
SCHOOL NOTEBOOKS

Yuen Long Government Primary A. M. School

Hong Kong: Yuen Long Government Primary A. M. School, No date.
.
20.5cm x 16.5cm. 9 notebooks, 5 grid ruled, 4 line ruled. 1 with a name stamped
to the front panel, otherwise all unused and unmarked. Saddle-stapled
wrappers.

Yuen Long Government Primary School was founded in 1940 and still
operating in Hong Kong today.

. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0032992
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Asia, Countries, Ephemera, Hong Kong

THE POETICAL WORKS OF LORD BYRON

Lord Byron

Edinburgh: William P. Nimmo, No date.
.
17cm x 10.5cm. xxii, 673 pages, frontispiece. Full decorative leather, vellum
onlay to upper board, all edges gilt.

The Poems of Lord Byron with a biographical essay by Alexander Leighton.

Some rubbing to leather. Staining to frontispiece and title pages. Tanning.
Previous owner's inscription dated 1870. Good Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0032993
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Poetry
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A WHITE GENOCIDAL ASSIMILATIONIST BITCH
SPEAKS

Kathleen Mary Fallon

[Sydney]: Polar Bear Press, 2023.
First Edition. Signed by Author
17.5cm x 13.5cm. 50 pages, illustrations, some colour. Saddle-stapled
wrappers.

"This second publication in the Queensland School Reader series continues
Fallon's reconciliation dialogues telling intimate stories of her forty years as the
lesbian foster mother of a Torres Strait Islander with disabilities. This was
during the lesophobic decades when the boy would have been immediately
removed from her care if the Authorities had discovered her lesbianism. Her
stories are angry, tragic, darkly humorous, sometimes just plain snarky and
gossipy. Ranging geographically from Brisbane to Sydney to London and
ranging temporally over those forty year they are personally, politically,
socially and culturally informative and candid snap shots of those times. There
is an urgency about these stories and they need to be told." (author's blurb)

. New Book. $25.00 AUD.

Book#0032994
ISBN: / 9780646878799

Read More
Categories: Aboriginal Australia, Biography & Autobiography, LGBTIQ+ Lesbian
Studies
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